DWG STATUS
REVISION HISTORY
DATE STG N/P
AUTH APVD
2CHG
APVD
1
ZONE DR

2X 11.6
25.2
PART  NO REV N/P TYPE CODE
03
03
03
03
03
03
-
-
-
-
-
-
101
102
103
104
105
106
A
B
C
D
E
F
6.7
9.93
13.83
N/P
DATE
APVD2
APVD3
DRAWING NAME
STG
DRAWING NUMBER
OF
MATERIAL
REV
DR
FRAME NO
APVD1
APVD5
SIZE SCALE SHEET NO
APVD4
TAXI ASM CONN  M AMEC 050  HEADER
35107350
A1x3 1 OF 28:1 1 2
THOMAS HUDA 18JL17
THOMAS HUDA 18JL17
KLARA CARBONE 19JL17
SEE DRAWINGS
R -03
WARREN, OH
SUBSTANCES OF CONCERN AND RECYCLED
CONTENT PER APTIV 10949001
CONNECTION SYSTEMS
COPYRIGHT      APTIV. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF APTIV AND CONTAINS APTIV
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION. THE REPRODUCTION, DISTRIBUTION AND
UTILIZATION OF THIS DOCUMENT OR ITS RELATED CAD MATH DATA, AS WELL
AS COMMUNICATION OF ANY CONTENT TO OTHERS, WITHOUT EXPRESS
AUTHORIZATION, IS PROHIBITED.
2017
2X
0.45 A B C  AT PIN TIP
0.15 A B C  AT PIN BOTTOM
0.5 0.03
2X
0.45 A B C  AT PIN TIP
0.15 A B C  AT PIN BOTTOM
0.4 0.02